J K SHAH CLASSES

Inter CA May 2022 : Early Bird Batches and Regular batches

Batches which Commenced on 05-08-2021, 16-9-2021

For details of SMS / WhatsApp Message Helpline Numbers for Doubt Solving, Click here --->

http://tiny.cc/jkscinterhelp

Link for JKSC Text Books / Notes --->

http://tiny.cc/wOwjuz

Join our Telegram Channel for your Batch for all the Updates, Information & Announcements regarding the Timetable --->

https://t.me/joinchat/dhST30WnLr5INDU1

The name of the Course which the Students will see on JKSC Portal for viewing Recorded Lectures --->

http://tiny.cc/prlluz

Students shall compulsorily keep their CAMERA ON throughout the Live Lectures (in case any student has not kept the camera on or your face is not visible, our meeting executor may remove you from the lecture)

Intstructions for
attending Live
Lectures via the
Zoom Application.

In the Zoom Meeting App, where you write your name, students should write their JKSC students ID and their name.
Students ID you will find in the JKSC fee receipt issued at the time of
admission. Thus in case your name is Ram Kapoor and your students ID is JDF12345 then
in your name section in Zoom app you need to enter- JDF12345 Ram
(Our meeting executor will mark attendance based on this. In case we find any student has entered wrong ID or not entered ID, we may remove them from the lecture)

BRANCH & BATCH

Description

01-12-2021

02-12-2021

03-12-2021

04-12-2021

05-12-~2021

06-12-2021

07-12-2021

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

EARLY BIRD
BATCH which
Commenced

on

05-08-2021

RAIPUR

8:00 AM To 12:00 PM
ACCOUNTING
STANDARDS

8:00 AM To 12:00 PM
ACCOUNTING
STANDARDS

8:00 AM To 10:00 AM

COSTING

8:00 AM To 10:00 AM

COSTING

10:30 AM To 12:30 PM
ACCOUNTING
STANDARDS

8:00 AM To 10:00 AM

COSTING

8:00 AM To 10:00 AM

COSTING

12:30 PM To 4:30 PM

12:30 PM To 4:30 PM

10:30 AM To 4:30 PM

10:30 AM To 12:30 PM

1:00 PM To 6:30 PM

10:30 AM To 12:30 PM

10:30 AM To 12:30 PM

All Students FM FM FM LAW COSTING LAW LAW
1:00 PM To 4:00 PM 2:30 PM To 5:30 PM 2:30 PM To 5:30 PM
ACCOUNTING ACCOUNTING ACCOUNTING
STANDARDS STANDARDS STANDARDS
MEETING ID MEETING ID : MEETING ID : MEETING ID : MEETING ID : MEETING ID : MEETING ID : MEETING ID :
844 3744 9781 844 3744 9781 844 3744 9781 844 3744 9781 844 3744 9781 844 3744 9781 844 3744 9781
PASSWORD PASSWORD : PASSWORD : PASSWORD : PASSWORD : PASSWORD : PASSWORD : PASSWORD :

uhB2Xu

uhB2Xu

uhB2Xu

uhB2Xu

uhB2Xu

uhB2Xu

uhB2Xu



http://tiny.cc/jkscinterhelp
https://bit.ly/InterCAM22TextBooks
http://tiny.cc/prlluz
https://bit.ly/InterCAM22TextBooks
http://tiny.cc/prlluz
http://tiny.cc/jkscinterhelp

J K SHAH CLASSES

Inter CA May 2022 : Early Bird Batches and Regular batches

Batches which Commenced on 05-08-2021, 16-9-2021

For details of SMS / WhatsApp Message Helpline Numbers for Doubt Solving, Click here --->

http://tiny.cc/jkscinterhelp

Link for JKSC Text Books / Notes --->

http://tiny.cc/wOwjuz

Join our Telegram Channel for your Batch for all the Updates, Information & Announcements regarding the Timetable --->

https://t.me/joinchat/dhST30WnLr5INDU1

The name of the Course which the Students will see on JKSC Portal for viewing Recorded Lectures --->

http://tiny.cc/prlluz

Students shall compulsorily keep their CAMERA ON throughout the Live Lectures (in case any student has not kept the camera on or your face is not visible, our meeting executor may remove you from the lecture)

Intstructions for
attending Live
Lectures via the
Zoom Application.

In the Zoom Meeting App, where you write your name, students should write their JKSC students ID and their name.
Students ID you will find in the JKSC fee receipt issued at the time of
admission. Thus in case your name is Ram Kapoor and your students ID is JDF12345 then
in your name section in Zoom app you need to enter- JDF12345 Ram
(Our meeting executor will mark attendance based on this. In case we find any student has entered wrong ID or not entered ID, we may remove them from the lecture)

o 01-12-2021 02-12-2021 08-12-2021 04-12-2021 05-12-2021 06-12-2021 07-12-2021
BRANCH & BATCH Description WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY
8:00 AM To 12:00 PM | 8:00 AM To 12:00 PM | 8:00 AM To 10:00 AM | 8:00 AM To 10:00 AM | 10:30 AM To 12:30 PM 8:00 AM To 10:00 AM | 8:00 AM To 10:00 AM
ACCOUNTING ACCOUNTING ACCOUNTING
STANDARDS STANDARDS COSTING COSTING STANDARDS COSTING COSTING
12:30 PM To 4:30 PM | 12:30 PM To4:30 PM | 10:30 AM To 4:30 PM | 10:30 AM To 12:30 PM | 1:00 PM To 6:30 PM 10:30 AM To 12:30 PM | 10:30 AM To 12:30 PM
REGUAR ) FM FM FM LAW COSTING LAW LAW
BATCH which
1:00 PM To 4:00 PM 2:30 PMTo5:30 PM | 2:30 PM To 5:30 PM
RAIPUR Commenced ACCOUNTING ACCOUNTING ACCOUNTING
on STANDARDS STANDARDS STANDARDS
16-09-2021
MEETING ID MEETING ID : MEETING ID : MEETING ID : MEETING ID : MEETING ID : MEETING ID : MEETING ID :
844 3744 9781 844 3744 9781 844 3744 9781 844 3744 9781 844 3744 9781 844 3744 9781 844 3744 9781
PASSWORD PASSWORD : PASSWORD : PASSWORD : PASSWORD : PASSWORD : PASSWORD : PASSWORD :

uhB2Xu

uhB2Xu

uhB2Xu

uhB2Xu

uhB2Xu

uhB2Xu

uhB2Xu



http://tiny.cc/jkscinterhelp
https://bit.ly/InterCAM22TextBooks
http://tiny.cc/prlluz
https://bit.ly/InterCAM22TextBooks
http://tiny.cc/prlluz
http://tiny.cc/jkscinterhelp

