## J K SHAH CLASSES

Inter CA May 2022: Early Bird Batches and Regular batches Batches which Commenced on 05-08-2021, 16-9-2021

## **RAIPUR**

For details of SMS / WhatsApp Message Helpline Numbers for Doubt Solving, Click here --->

Link for JKSC Text Books / Notes --->

Join our Telegram Channel for your Batch for all the Updates, Information & Announcements regarding the Timetable --->

Students shall compulsorily keep their CAMERA ON throughout the Live Lectures (in case any student has not kept the camera on or your face is not visible, our meeting executor may remove you from the lecture)

The name of the Course which the Students will see on JKSC Portal for viewing Recorded Lectures --->

http://tiny.cc/jkscinterhelp http://tinv.cc/w0wiuz https://t.me/joinchat/dhST30WnLr5INDU1

http://tiny.cc/prlluz

**Intstructions for** attending Live Lectures via the Zoom Application. In the Zoom Meeting App, where you write your name, students should write their JKSC students ID and their name.

Students ID you will find in the JKSC fee receipt issued at the time of

admission. Thus in case your name is Ram Kapoor and your students ID is JDF12345 then

in your name section in Zoom app you need to enter- JDF12345 Ram

(Our meeting executor will mark attendance based on this. In case we find any student has entered wrong ID or not entered ID, we may remove them from the lecture)

BRANCH & BATCH	Description	01~12~2021	02~12~2021	03~12~2021	04~12~2021	05~12~2021	06~12~2021	07~12~2021
DRANCH & DATCH	Description	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY
EARLY BIR BATCH wh RAIPUR Commend on 05-08-20	ch All Students		8:00 AM To 12:00 PM ACCOUNTING STANDARDS 12:30 PM To 4:30 PM FM	8:00 AM To 10:00 AM  COSTING  10:30 AM To 4:30 PM  FM	8:00 AM To 10:00 AM  COSTING  10:30 AM To 12:30 PM  LAW  1:00 PM To 4:00 PM  ACCOUNTING  STANDARDS	10:30 AM To 12:30 PM ACCOUNTING STANDARDS 1:00 PM To 6:30 PM COSTING	LAW  2:30 PM To 5:30 PM  ACCOUNTING  STANDARDS	8:00 AM To 10:00 AM  COSTING  10:30 AM To 12:30 PM  LAW  2:30 PM To 5:30 PM  ACCOUNTING  STANDARDS
		48.1	48.1	48.1	48.1	48.1	48.1	48.1
	MEETING ID	MEETING ID : 844 3744 9781	MEETING ID : 844 3744 9781	MEETING ID : 844 3744 9781	MEETING ID : 844 3744 9781	MEETING ID : 844 3744 9781	MEETING ID : 844 3744 9781	MEETING ID : 844 3744 9781
	PASSWORD	PASSWORD : uhB2Xu	PASSWORD : uhB2Xu	PASSWORD : uhB2Xu	PASSWORD : uhB2Xu	PASSWORD: uhB2Xu	PASSWORD : uhB2Xu	PASSWORD : uhB2Xu

## J K SHAH CLASSES

Inter CA May 2022: Early Bird Batches and Regular batches Batches which Commenced on 05-08-2021, 16-9-2021

## **RAIPUR**

For details of SMS / WhatsApp Message Helpline Numbers for Doubt Solving, Click here --->

Link for JKSC Text Books / Notes --->

Join our Telegram Channel for your Batch for all the Updates, Information & Announcements regarding the Timetable --->

Students shall compulsorily keep their CAMERA ON throughout the Live Lectures (in case any student has not kept the camera on or your face is not visible, our meeting executor may remove you from the lecture)

The name of the Course which the Students will see on JKSC Portal for viewing Recorded Lectures --->

http://tiny.cc/jkscinterhelp http://tiny.cc/w0wjuz https://t.me/joinchat/dhST30WnLr5INDU1

http://tiny.cc/prlluz

Intstructions for attending Live Lectures via the Zoom Application. In the Zoom Meeting App, where you write your name, students should write their JKSC students ID and their name.

Students ID you will find in the JKSC fee receipt issued at the time of

admission. Thus in case your name is Ram Kapoor and your students ID is JDF12345 then

in your name section in Zoom app you need to enter- JDF12345 Ram

(Our meeting executor will mark attendance based on this. In case we find any student has entered wrong ID or not entered ID, we may remove them from the lecture)

BRANCH & BATCH	Description	01~12~2021	02~12~2021	03~12~2021	04~12~2021	05~12~2021	06~12~2021	07~12~2021
BRANCH & BATCH	Description	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY
REGUA BATCH w RAIPUR Commen on 16-09-20	nich ced	8:00 AM To 12:00 PM ACCOUNTING STANDARDS 12:30 PM To 4:30 PM FM	8:00 AM To 12:00 PM ACCOUNTING STANDARDS 12:30 PM To 4:30 PM FM	8:00 AM To 10:00 AM  COSTING  10:30 AM To 4:30 PM  FM	8:00 AM To 10:00 AM  COSTING  10:30 AM To 12:30 PM  LAW  1:00 PM To 4:00 PM  ACCOUNTING  STANDARDS	10:30 AM To 12:30 PM ACCOUNTING STANDARDS 1:00 PM To 6:30 PM COSTING	8:00 AM To 10:00 AM  COSTING  10:30 AM To 12:30 PM  LAW  2:30 PM To 5:30 PM  ACCOUNTING  STANDARDS	8:00 AM To 10:00 AM  COSTING  10:30 AM To 12:30 PM  LAW  2:30 PM To 5:30 PM  ACCOUNTING  STANDARDS
		48.1	48.1	48.1	48.1	48.1	48.1	48.1
	MEETING ID	MEETING ID : 844 3744 9781	MEETING ID : 844 3744 9781	MEETING ID : 844 3744 9781	MEETING ID : 844 3744 9781	MEETING ID : 844 3744 9781	MEETING ID : 844 3744 9781	MEETING ID : 844 3744 9781
	PASSWORD	PASSWORD : uhB2Xu	PASSWORD : uhB2Xu	PASSWORD : uhB2Xu	PASSWORD : uhB2Xu	PASSWORD: uhB2Xu	PASSWORD : uhB2Xu	PASSWORD : uhB2Xu